
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5063
7481

W19910
150 SEK

Volvo V70 -08
Hazard light Switches 

 
 

Norrköpings Bilskrot AB
011-140330

36.000
A

5063
7481

W28610
95 SEK

Volvo V70 -09
Hazard light Switches 

 
 

Norrköpings Bilskrot AB
011-140330

31.000
A

5063
7481

W14928
200 SEK

Volvo V70 -07
Hazard light Switches 

2.0 FLEXIFUEL MAN
 

Eskilstuna Bildemontering AB
016-139906

28.000
A

5063
7481

W7418
150 SEK

Volvo V70 -09
Hazard light Switches Inner Front

 
 

Östgöta Bildemontering AB
013-136088

356.158
A

5063
7481

W499473
125 SEK

Volvo V70 -09
Hazard light Switches 

VOLVO B + V70 V70 B4204S4 5-VXL. MTX75 5DR HGV ETAN
5 STIFT

Begagnade Bildelar i Linköping AB / Norrköping
013-100110

25.000
A

5063
7481

W874788
115 SEK

Volvo V70 -10
Hazard light Switches 

VOLVO B + V70 B4204S4 AUTOMAT/MPS6 5DR CBI ETANOL E
 

Allbildelar i Huddinge AB 
010-4974200 

12.846
A

5063
7481

W818406
150 SEK

Volvo V70 -10
Hazard light Switches 

V70 (III) B4204S4 AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI ETANOL E85
 

Walters Bildelar AB
0346-714580

22.816
A

5063
7481

W340073
150 SEK

Volvo V70 -08
Hazard light Switches 

5DCBI B4204S4 5VXL SER ABS B4204S4 5-MANUELL 5DR K
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

4.292
A

5063
7481

W28292
100 SEK

Volvo V70 -08
Hazard light Switches 

VOLVO V70 2.0F KOMBI  DÖRR:5
 

AB Malmö Bilskrot
040-494290

16.771
A


